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PARTICIPANTS

February 9, 2024

February 10, 2024

February 11, 2024

Switzerland Red
Switzerland White
Latvia

Slovakia

14.00
17.30

13.00
16.30

11.00
14.30

SUIR
SUIW
LAT
SVK

LAT - SUIR
SUI'W - SVK

SUIR - SVK
LAT - SUIW

SVK - LAT
SUIR - SUIW
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