

GAME SCHEDULE 4-Nations Tournament in Romanshorn, Switzerland February 7 - 11, 2024

	PARTICIPANTS	Switzerland Red Switzerland White Latvia Slovakia	SUI R SUI W LAT SVK
Fri,	February 9, 2024	14.00 17.30	LAT - SUI R SUI W - SVK
Sat,	February 10, 2024	13.00 16.30	SUI R - SVK LAT - SUI W
Sun,	February 11, 2024	11.00 14.30	SVK - LAT SUI R - SUI W

17.01.2024/BAL 1